
2022/2023 Coffee County Red Raider Wrestling
Date Location Opponent Boys/Girls Weigh In Time

Sat Nov 12 Tullahoma HS T-Town Rumble B/G TBA
Sat Nov 19 Blackman HS Blackman Earlybird B/G TBA

Tues Nov 29 Stewarts Creek HS Stewarts Creek/Lavergne B/G 5:00 PM
Thu Dec 1 Tullahoma HS Tullahoma/Community HS B/G 5:00 PM
Sat Dec 3 Tullahoma HS Garner Dyer Girls Invitaional G TBA

Tues Dec 6 Riverdale HS Riverdale/Oakland B/G 5:00 PM
Thu Dec 8 Smyrna HS Smyrna/Lebanon B/G 5:00 PM

Tues Dec 13 Cookeville HS Cookeville/Stone Memorial B/G 5:00 PM
Thu Dec 15 HOME Siegel/Franklin Co. B/G 5:00 PM
Dec 16-17 Bradley Co. HS Bradley Invitational B TBA

Tues Dec 20 HOME Rockvale/Blackman B/G 5:00 PM
Tues Jan 3 Cascade HS Cascade/Page B/G 5:00 PM
Sat Jan 7 Stewarts Creek HS Redhawk Rampage B/G 7:30 AM

Thu Jan 12 HOME Shelbyville/Cookeville B/G 5:00 PM
Sat Jan 14 Franklin HS Admiral Invitational (Boys & Girls) B/G TBA

Tues Jan 17 HOME Moore Co./Mt. Juliet B/G 5:00 PM
Fri Jan 20 Smyrna HS Dawg Pound Duals B/G TBA
Sat Jan 21 TBA MTWOA Grand Championship B/G TBA

(Freshmen, JV, Girls)
Tues Jan 24 HOME Warren Co./CCYW/Pioneer Pride Youth B/G 5:00 PM
Thu Jan 26 Blackman HS Region 4 Dual Championship B 5:00 PM
Sat Jan 28 Siegel HS JV State Tournament B/G TBA

Tues Jan 31 Marshall Co. HS Marshall Co./TBA B/G 5:00 PM
Sat Feb 11 Rockvale HS Region 4 Individual Championship B TBA
Fri Feb 17 Franklin Co HS Region 2 Girls Individual Championship G TBA
Sat Feb 18 TBA Section 2 Individual Championship B TBA
Feb 23-25 Franklin Ag Expo Center TSSAA State Inv. Championship B/G TBA


